
4 jours d'orientation à VTT en Meuse - J3 - Longue Dist
Ville sur Saulx 14.8.2023

6008HF NOYON CO

Ulysse REICH
6804GE COColmar
Circuit : H12
Distance : 6320m
Temps : 0:42:43 (6'46"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Matthieu THOURET 0:45:22
3. Antoine CUNY 0:51:46

1. 105 00:01:59 312m 6'21"/km
2. 49 00:05:12 00:07:11 1175m 4'26"/km
3. 60 00:03:53 00:11:04 569m 6'49"/km
4. 43 00:04:10 00:15:14 510m 8'10"/km
5. 41 00:03:14 00:18:28 609m 5'19"/km
6. 42 00:02:07 00:20:35 363m 5'50"/km
7. 58 00:03:01 00:23:36 268m 11'15"/km
8. 53 00:05:44 00:29:20 727m 7'53"/km
9. 45 00:02:26 00:31:46 121m 20'07"/km

10. 112 00:04:18 00:36:04
11. 47 00:01:03 00:37:07 235m 4'28"/km
12. 104 00:02:00 00:39:07 229m 8'44"/km
13. 99 00:03:11 00:42:18 571m 5'35"/km
14. 999 00:00:25 00:42:43 246m 1'42"/km
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